Date
08/11/2025
08/12/2025
08/19/2025
08/20/2025
08/27/2025
09/03/2025
09/06/2025
09/08/2025
09/15/2025
09/16/2025
09/18/2025
09/22/2025
09/23/2025
09/25/2025
09/29/2025

Start Time
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

Sport
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varisty Girls Tennis
Girls Varsity Tennis
Girls Varsity Tennis
Girls Varsity Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Girls Tennis

Home or Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Opponent
Dixie
Carlisle
Brookville
Valley View
Franklin
Brookville
Eaton
Carlisle
Madison
Dixie
Milton Union
Madison
Trotwood
Franklin

Notes
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Sectional Tournament

Bus Time
3:30
3:30
3:30




