Date	Start Time	Sport	Home or Away	Opponent	Notes	Bus Time
08/11/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Away	Dixie	Game	3:30
08/12/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Away	Carlisle	Game	3:30
08/19/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Away	Brookville	Game	3:30
08/20/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Home	Valley View	Game	
08/27/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Home	Franklin	Game	
09/03/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Home	Brookville	Game	
09/06/2025	11:00 AM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Home	Eaton	Game	
09/08/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Home	Carlisle	Game	
09/15/2025	4:30 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Away	Madison	Game	3:45
09/16/2025	4:30 PM	Varisty Girls Tennis	Home	Dixie	Game	
09/18/2025	4:30 PM	Girls Varsity Tennis	Home	Milton Union	Game	
09/22/2025	4:30 PM	Girls Varsity Tennis	Home	Madison	Game	
09/23/2025	4:30 PM	Girls Varsity Tennis	Home	Trotwood	Game	
09/25/2025	4:00 PM	Varsity Girls Tennis	Away	Franklin	Game	3:30
09/29/2025		Varsity Girls Tennis	Away		Sectional Tournament	